
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 21 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71056046 10PSSDA 25.06 5.45 136.58

71056068 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 25.13 5.45 136.96

71056078 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 25.08 5.45 136.69

71056113 P13 - (97213) Angelton Park 7PSSDB 25.24 6.15 155.23

71056127 P13 - (88362) SAMARA 8 5PSSDB 25.08 5.40 135.43

71056138 P13 - (49039) Kemah Crossing 1 WSD 7PSSDB 24.94 7.50 187.05

71056155 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 25.05 5.45 136.52

71056169 P13 - (54922) Seabrook project 5PSSDB 25.16 7.70 193.73

71056189 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 25.12 5.45 136.90

71056208 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 25.18 5.45 137.23

71056220 P13 - (92785) Westlawn and Highland Drainage Improv 7PSSDB 25.17 6.15 154.80

71056231 P13 - (92785) Westlawn and Highland Drainage Improv 7PSSDB 25.10 6.15 154.36

71056253 P13 - (97213) Angelton Park 7PSSDB 25.20 6.15 154.98

71056264 P13 - (93759) SAMARA SEC 9 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 25.06 5.40 135.32

71056280 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 24.92 5.45 135.81

71056294 P13 - (93759) SAMARA SEC 9 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 25.08 5.40 135.43

71056309 P13 - (92785) Westlawn and Highland Drainage Improv 7PSSDB 25.09 6.15 154.30

71056324 P13 - (88362) SAMARA 8 5PSSDB 25.06 5.40 135.32

71056336 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 25.11 5.45 136.85

71056345 P13 - (60316) TXDOT BRAZORIA CO.2004 7PSSDB 25.11 5.70 143.13

71056357 5PSSDB 25.08 5.40 135.43

3068.05

5% -153.40

TOTAL 2914.65

Settlement
of payment

Luis Angel Garcia (Explicit Trucking) 12/22/2023

R001235

692

D122

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (96528) Cloud Bayou Project

P13 - (88362) SAMARA 8


	12-15-2023 TO 12-20-2023



